
LUB5130 20V Grease Gun 

IQV20 Series™ Cordless Tools 
Uncompromising Cordless Power

Quick. Convenient. Effective.



Durable and Efficient 20V Grease Gun

For more information about our new  
LUB5130 Grease Gun, contact your local dealer. 

(800) 866-5457 • ingersollrandproducts.com/LUB5130 
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Ingersoll Rand®, Schlage®, Thermo King® and Trane® — work together to enhance the quality and comfort of air in homes and buildings; transport and protect food and perishables; secure 
homes and commercial properties; and increase industrial productivity and efficiency. We are a $14 billion global business committed to a world of sustainable progress and enduring results.
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Do the Job. Do it Fast. Do it Every Time.

Performance

Comfort

Durability 

Get more done in less time with the unbeatable combination of operating pressure and flow rate that 
allows it to power through clogged fittings and deliver grease quickly to the application.  

Work with greater comfort and less fatigue — lightweight 7.2-pound design, ergonomic handle with 
over-molded grip reduces vibration for extended use.

Increase uptime and decrease maintenance — steel-reinforced metal gears, heavy-duty motor and robust housing 
protect against breakage in the harshest environments and withstand repeated drops and shop fluid damage.

Easy 3-way load system for 
maximum versatility with cartridge, 
bulk, and manual loading

Patent pending 
inline battery mount 
design offers greater 
portability and easier 
access 

High-power, 
extended-life 
20-volt lithium-ion 
battery compatible 
with all IQV20 Series 
cordless tools

Rugged impact- and 
chemical-resistant 
housing protects 
against fluids, 
chemicals, and 
repeated drops

Standard 30" hose  
improves reach

Ergonomic handle with 
comfort grip helps reduce 
vibration, fatigue, and 
enhances user comfort

Electronic shutdown  
and high pressure LED 
indicator prevents grease 
spills and extends motor life

Optional shoulder  
strap hook for additional 
flexibility and support
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Sound Level dB(A) 
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Pressure †  
(LP)

Pressure ‡  
(LW)

Level lb (kg)
inches  
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LUB5130
BL2005
BL2010

20
6250
(431)

2.6  
(75)

14 
(400)

2 – 4
30 

(762)
66 77 0.2

7.2 
(3.3)

19x8x4
(490x200x94)

† KPA  3dB measurement uncertainty     ‡ KWA 3dB measurement uncertainty

Model Description

LUB5130-K1 20V Grease Gun, Charger, 
1 Li-ion (1.5 Ah) Battery 
& Case

Extended durability with  
a high-power, long-life motor  
and all-metal drivetrain 

Available in kit


